City of Cle Elum 119 West First Street Cle Elum, WA 98922



Telephone: (509) 674-2262 Fax: (509) 674-4097 www.cityofcleelum.com

## <u>APPLICATION FOR PLANNING COMMISSION APPOINTMENT</u>

Name of Applicant:	
Mailing Address:	
Physical Address:	
Contact Phone Numbers: Home:	Cell:
E-Mail Address:	
	nd:
Organization or Other Relevant A	Affiliations:
Why Are You Seeking Appointm	nent?
wity face four seeking appointment	CHT:
X71	
what are your interests related to	Cle Elum?
What useful knowledge and/or sk	cill will you provide the City/Planning Commission?
Will you be able to attend meeting	gs regularly, if appointed?
Signature of Application	Date Submitted
RETURN TO:	If my first choice, as listed above, is not available, I would
City of Cle Elum	be interested in serving on one of the following:
ATTN: City Clerk 119 West First Street	
Cle Elum, WA. 98922	